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Monday 9:30 am Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 5 - 24
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +

Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 3 COBRA KAI 120 41 56995 11 15 GUTTER GANG 78 83 55098
2 16 ALLEY OOPS 105 56 55631 12 13 TEAM 13 77 84 55750
3 5 4 HOTS 98 63 56065 13 9 THROWING PAINS 77 84 55557
4 7 NICE TRY 94 67 56022 14 17 Team 17 74 87 54852
5 10 TIME TO SPARE 91 70 55836 15 2 MONEY BAGS FOUR 73% 87" 55633
6 1 SPLIT HAPPENS 90 71 56450 16 8 THREE HOOKERS & 73 88 55419
7 12 SAVED 87 74 53030 17 19 STILL HEAR 70 91 55517
8 11 BUDDIES 86 75 55787 18 6 1PLUS3 70 91 55462
9 4 LUCKY STRIKES 80 81 56153 19 14 TRAVELERS 68" 92% 52794
10 18 SPACE FORCE 78 83 56374 20 20 BYE 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

***+ Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split

HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 TRAVELERS 756 756 763 2275 0 <> NICE TRY 821 793 853 2467 7
7-8 STILL HEAR 670 798 807 2275 3 <--> Team 17 815 798 739 2352 4
9-10 THROWING PAINS 867 752 807 2426 5 <---> COBRA KAI 852 755 789 2396 2
11-12  SPACE FORCE 850 818 800 2468 0 <> LUCKY STRIKES 862 864 807 2533 7
13-14  GUTTER GANG 784 854 828 2466 0 <--->  SPLIT HAPPENS 813 869 829 2511 7
15-16  SAVED 759 809 837 2405 5 <--> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
17-18 1 PLUS 3 786 810 780 2376 0 <--> TEAM 13 802 833 877 2512 7
19-20 4 HOTS 831 829 860 2520 7 <--> MONEY BAGS FOUR 829 808 774 2411 0
21-22  BUDDIES 919 816 837 2572 7 <> TIME TO SPARE 789 748 812 2349 0
23-24 THREE HOOKERS & 769 793 755 2317 2 <---> ALLEY OOPS 774 778 847 2399 5
Lane Assignments

56 _7-8 910 1112 1314 1516 1718 1920 21-22 2324

Wk24 02/17 12-4 6-16 13-15 2-7 20-3 141 9-19 11-18 8 5 17-10

Wk25 02/24 11-1 1510 19-14 12-8 413 2-3 16-20 7-17 618 59

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

788 BUDDIES

771

4 HOTS

758 LUCKY STRIKES

Men

Women

Scratch Game

246 ROB POSTELL
236 JOE TRUELOVE
234 LOU TEDESCO
233 BILL HERNON
218 MICHAEL DIGGS

210
181
180
179
178

JODY TAUBE

PAM PAGNOTTA
PARKER CHIUDIONI
DEE ALLISON
WENDY WILLIAMS

2253 4 HOTS
2215 LUCKY STRIKES
2179 BUDDIES

Scratch Series

663 JOE TRUELOVE
628 ROB POSTELL
627 LOU TEDESCO

603 BILL HERNON

597 DICK SIROIS

498
496
492
489
448

DEE ALLISON
JODY TAUBE
PARKER CHIUDIONI
WENDY WILLIAMS
FRANCIS WILSON

Team Handicap Series

919 BUDDIES

877 TEAM 13

869 SPLIT HAPPENS

Handicap Game

264 PHIL BUSOVNE
262 JOE TRUELOVE
256 EDDIE KEATON
252 LOU TEDESCO
246 ROB POSTELL
246 ROBBIE ANDERSON

250
249
244
239
238

JODY TAUBE

PAM PAGNOTTA
PARKER CHIUDIONI
DEE ALLISON
CHRISTINE MCEVOY

Season High Scores

2572 BUDDIES

2533 LUCKY STRIKES

2520 4 HOTS
Handicap Series

741
717
681
668
665

684
678
664
638
636

JOE TRUELOVE

DICK SIROIS

LOU TEDESCO
WOODY WOODWARD
PHIL BUSOVNE

PARKER CHIUDIONI
DEE ALLISON
CHRISTINE MCEVOY
JACKIE GORDON
PAM PAGNOTTA

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

841 TRAVELERS
825 COBRA KAl
824 LUCKY STRIKES

Men

Scratch Game

290 STEVE HOGUE
279 SAL CHETTI
278 WILLIAM TALLEY
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2310 BUDDIES
2300 TRAVELERS
2283 LUCKY STRIKES

Scratch Series

720 BILL HERNON
712 STEVE HOGUE
693 JOEY BILISOLY

963 NICE TRY
962 COBRA KAI
942 SPLIT HAPPENS
Handicap Game
330 WILLIAM TALLEY
297 LOU TEDESCO
296 SAL CHETTI

2708 COBRA KAl

2663 SPACE FORCE

2660 NICE TRY
Handicap Series

764
759
756

CURT FARRISON
WILLIAM TALLEY
KEITH DOUGLAS
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women 212 WENDY WILLIAMS 592 FRANCIS WILSON 274 SUSAN WALKER 712 KATHY BISBING
212 FRANCIS WILSON 573 SUSAN HANSON 273 CHRISTINE MCEVOY 711 SUSAN HANSON
210 RAE CAVANAUGH 565 WENDY WILLIAMS 272 JANET SMITH 709 FRANCIS WILSON

210 JODY TAUBE
Team Rosters

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1 - SPLIT HAPPENS Lane 16 HDCP=286 Avg=514 2 - MONEY BAGS FOUR Lane 11 HDCP=157 Avg=643
CHRISTINE MCEVOY 6361 69 92 108 JODY TAUBE 10633 66 161 39
TONY COSTAGLIOLA 8103 60 135 65 VERNON DAVIS 9420 63 149 51
LORRAINE MCEVOY 8550 66 129 71 KURT TAUBE 11138 69 161 39
DONALD HERNDON 8573 54 158 42 GARY ALSUP 10510 61 172 28
3 - COBRA KAl Lane 14 HDCP=131 Avg=671 4 - LUCKY STRIKES Lane 6 HDCP=102 Avg=700
BILL HERNON 13955 69 202 0 PARKER CHIUDIONI 9533 69 138 62
VAL HERNON 9212 69 133 67 JOEY BILISOLY 13699 69 198 2
ROBERT LAMBERT 11710 66 177 23 DICK SIROIS 11201 69 162 38
WENDY WILLIAMS 11006 69 159 41 STEVE HOGUE 13350 66 202 0
5-4HOTS Lane 22 HDCP=153 Avg=647 6 -1PLUS3 Lane7 HDCP=289 Avg=511
EDDIE KEATON 10458 65 160 40 MARIANNE LARE 9249 64 144 56
LYNN BRADLEY 7700 57 135 65 MALCOLM DAVIS 7277 59 123 77
CHARLES PHILLIPS 9691 54 179 21 JAN TUCKER 5769 50 115 85
WILLIAM TALLEY 9882 57 173 27 KATHY BISBING 8160 63 129 71
7 - NICETRY Lane 12 HDCP=183 Avg=617 8 - THREE HOOKERS & Lane 21 HDCP=285 Avg=515
SUSAN HANSON 8029 51 157 43 TERI ALLEN 6832 69 99 101
KATE GENTILE 7999 66 121 79 NANCY BUSOVNE 6151 48 128 72
STEVEN HOLLAND 10774 66 163 37 JANET SMITH 9458 69 137 63
JOE TRUELOVE 12168 69 176 24 ALAN AKINS 9983 66 151 49
9 - THROWING PAINS Lane 17 HDCP=209 Avg=591 10 - TIME TO SPARE Lane 24 HDCP=199 Avg=601
RAE CAVANAUGH 9911 69 143 57 LARRY MINTZ 9400 69 136 64
PHIL BUSOVNE 5611 42 133 67 ROBERT POSTELL 10408 69 150 50
SUSAN WALKER 7858 60 130 70 JIM BILISOLY 9384 60 156 44
MICHAEL DIGGS 12829 69 185 15 CHARLIE BACKES 10975 69 159 41
ROB POSTELL 4296 21 204 0
11 - BUDDIES Lane 19 HDCP=128 Avg=672 12 - SAVED Lane 5 HDCP=180 Avg=620
EDDIE MCCRARY 11994 69 173 27 NANCY HURDLE 8472 59 143 57
WOODY WOODWARD 10773 69 156 44 DICK WOMACK 9479 63 150 50
JOHN BONNER 8616 54 159 41 ALFRED BURNETT 8988 52 172 28
LOU TEDESCO 12144 66 184 16 ROBBIE ANDERSON 8889 57 155 45
13 -TEAM 13 Lane 9 HDCP=211 Avg=589 14 - TRAVELERS Lane 15 HDCP=78 Avg=722
DEE ALLISON 8920 63 141 59 GARY STUDER 9558 54 177 23
RONDA GAFFNEY 8641 67 128 72 CURT FARRISON 8323 48 173 27
GEORGE JOHNSON 11090 69 160 40 SAL CHETTI 10061 54 186 14
WILLIS ANDREWS 7695 48 160 40 FRED GREEN 11398 61 186 14
CHRIS MURRAY 1675 9 186 14
15 - GUTTER GANG Lane 10 HDCP=243 Avg=557 16 - ALLEY OOPS Lane 8 HDCP=295 Avg=505
LOU ANN GILLIGAN 9012 66 136 64 LINDA BROWN 7272 60 121 79
MICHAEL COLL 8757 63 139 61 RAMONA BARR 8115 63 128 72
BOB BROWN 6774 51 132 68 JACKIE GORDON 8131 66 123 77
JAMES BROWN 9479 63 150 50 PAM PAGNOTTA 8790 66 133 67
17 - Team 17 Lane 23 HDCP=218 Avg=582 18 - SPACE FORCE Lane 20 HDCP=143 Avg=657
JAY TURNER 10690 63 169 31 KEITH DOUGLAS 10973 68 161 39
JOEY HEMP 7339 57 128 72 JAMES MONACO JR 10386 63 164 36
DOTTIE BAKER 8957 66 135 65 VINCENT MONACO 9888 66 149 51
BOB WHITE 10403 69 150 50 STEVEN PORTERA 9362 51 183 17
TINA DOUGLAS 895 6 149 51
19 - STILL HEAR Lane 18 HDCP=142 Avg=658 20 - BYE Lane 13 HDCP=0 Avg=0
PATRICIA DAVIS 8704 62 140 60
FRANCIS WILSON 10690 66 161 39
MAXWELL WILLIAMS 10464 60 174 26
JOHN BLASSINGAME 11572 63 183 17

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

E¥ Men Division 1: Enter Div Label
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Name Avqg HDCP Pins Gms
STEVE 120 80 0 0
NELSON ANDERSON 170 30 1534 9
WILL BORDEUX 182 18 3656 20
GLENN BOYETTE 148 52 2226 15
SAMMY BRADSHER bk153 47 0 0
JOE HIX 200 0 4813 24
JEFF HOLMES bk175 25 0 0
ELKE LABOSSIERE 124 76 3348 27
BILL SHERIDAN 188 12 4528 24
‘%" Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms
JACKIE FARRISON 100 100 301 3
ANEYTA GATLING 121 79 2057 17
JACKIE HOOPES 147 53 3100 21
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High
Game
0
194
233
175
0
256
0
165
235

High
Game
111
171
190

High
Sers
0
530
602
486
0
672
0
482
632

High
Sers
301

394
512

HDCP

Game

215
194

233

247
241

HDCP

Game

227
238

HDCP HDCP
Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
0 0
0 0
571 0 0
551 0 0
0 0
631 0 0
0 0
728 0 0
680 0 0
HDCP HDCP
Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
0 0
629 109 146 131 386 629
683 0 0
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